Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN 124101HR1954PLC001837 prefill Company/Bank [THE YAMUNA SYNDICATE LIMITED | Date of AGM [10-AUG-2019
FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 Y-5 FY-6 FY-7
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 30880.00 32120.00 36860.00 38340.00 75400.00 73120.00 38760.00
Number of underlying Shares [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of matured deposits [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of interest on matured deposits [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of Other Investment Types [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Validate Clear
Is the Is the shares
Proposed Date of Investment transfer from
Investor Middle | ~Investor Last Last DP Id-Client Id- Amount Joint Hold i
Investor First Name nvestor Middle | - [nvestor Last . Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number en Investment Type moun transfer to IEPF PAN Date of Birth | Aadhar Number | Nominee Name oint Holder Remarks (amount / unpaid Financial Year
Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred Name suspense
(DD-MON-YYYY) shares Junder ccount
any litigation. o
FLAT NO. 201, DBS Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
MITHILANO 3, SITA and unpaid dividend
NAGAR MAIN No No FY-1
ROAD,
A KALPAGAM N R AMARNATH NUNGAMBAKKAN ~ INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600034 0010051 1440 NSRAMARNATH
Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
M/S BHIWANI DASS and unpaid dividend
& CO.,SUGAR No No FY-1
AGENTS, NEW
BHIWANI DASS TEJ BHAN MANDI INDIA UTTARPRADESH ~ MUZAFFAR NAGAR 0010151 1840
SALES OFFICER, Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
INDIAN OIL and unpaid dividend No No FY-1
BIKRAM nr MEHTA INDER JEET MEHTA CORPORATION INDIA Haryana HISSAR 125001 0010157 160
H.NO.C- Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
1041,MOHALLA and unpaid dividend No No FY-1
BAKSHI RAM GOPALBALI  RAIZADA BISHAMBAR DASS DAYALPURA INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0010183 320
Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
3A-KAMDAR FLATS, and unpaid dividend
606-GOKHLE ROAD, No No FY-1
CHAND KRISHAN CHAND c KRISHAN DADAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA  MUMBAI 400014 0010231 4320
15-D, KAMLA Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
NAGAR,SUBZI and unpaid dividend No No FY-1
HANS RAJ KAPUR AMOLAK RAM KAPUR MANDI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110007 0020006 1760
PETITION Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
WRITER, DISTRICT and unpaid dividend No No FY-1
HUKAM CHAND PURI DOGAR MAL PURI COURTS INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0020008 320
BUILDING Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
NO.3,ROOM and unpaid dividend
NO.112,PUNJABI No No FY-1
KRISHAN LAL NOT AVAILABLE CAMP,KALWADA  INDIA MAHARASHTRA  MUMBAI 400022 0020186 320
FLATNO B- Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
1,5SANGAM and unpaid dividend
ESTATE,1,CONDERH No No 1
KRISHNA PIARI MATHUR SATISH CHANDER MATHUR ILROAD INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110054 0020188 800
SUSHANT COTTAGE, Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
131/5 HARBANS 0020279 and unpaid dividend No No FY-1
LAJPAT RAI MEHNDIRATTA BRIJ LAL MEHNDIRATTA NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144004 480 KIRANKUMAR
HOUSE NO. 10, Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
SECTOR 8,URBAN 0020390 and unpaid dividend No No FY-1
MANMOHAN LAL RAM NATH ESTATE,KARNAL  INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 640
Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
HNO. 1035/14 GALI and unpaid dividend
NO.16, BLOCK C 0020409 No No FY-1
v s GUPTA s K GUPTA KHAJURI COLONY  INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110094 100 BKAGARWAL
HJ - 279, HOUSING Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
BOARD and unpaid dividend
COLONY,BHAI 0020422 No No FY-1
RANDHIR SINGH
MOHITASH GARG YASH PAUL GARG NAGAR INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 200
Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
C/0S.P.JAGGI, 26, and unpaid dividend
BLUE 0030013 N N FY-1
HAVEN,MT.PLEASA © ° h
NT ROAD,MALABAR
NINA SINGH P D SINGH HILL INDIA MAHARASHTRA  MUMBAI 400006 480
C/O M/S RAMESH Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019
CHANDRA NITIN and unpaid dividend
AGARWAL,SARRAF, 0030040 N N 1
CHARAI NEEM KI, ° ° -
BARA BAZAR,
NITIN AGARWAL R c AGARWAL BAREILLY-243003.  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH  Bareilly 200 ABVPA1740P
264-B, LANE NO. 9, 0030183 Amount for unclaimed 09-SEP-2019 o o -
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN SHANTI LAL JAIN SASTRI NAGAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110031 and unpaid dividend 200




RAGNI
SANT RAM
SUSHIL
SUDISH

KUMAR
SWAROOP KRISHAN
SAVITABEN JAYANTILAL
SUNIL KUMAR
A
BHIWANI
BIKRAM T
BAKSHI RAM
CHAND
HANS RAJ
HUKAM CHAND
KRISHAN
KRISHNA PIARI
KAMLA RANI
LAJPAT RAI
M N
MOHITASH
NINA
NITIN
PAWAN KUMAR
RAGNI
SANT RAM
SUSHIL
SUDISH

KUMAR
SWAROOP KRISHAN

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA
BALA
MOHINDROO

KHANNA

PATEL

DE

KALPAGAM

DASS

MEHTA

GOPALBALI

KRISHAN

KAPUR

PURI

LAL

MATHUR

TANDON

MEHNDIRATTA

GUPTA

GARG

SINGH

AGARWAL

JAIN

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA

BALA
MOHINDROO

KHANNA

SUNIL

MOTI

N
S

NOT

JAYANTILAL

TEJ

INDER

RAIZADA

CHAND

AMOLAK

DOGAR

SATISH

BRI

YASH

SHANTI

SUNIL

MOTI

NOT

JEET

BISHAMBAR

RAM

MAL

CHANDER

PAUL

LAL

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA
LAUL
MOHINDROO

AVAILABLE

PATEL

DE

AMARNATH

BHAN

MEHTA

DASS

KRISHAN

KAPUR

PURI

AVAILABLE

MATHUR

TANDON

MEHNDIRATTA

GUPTA

GARG

SINGH

AGARWAL

JAIN

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA

LAUL
MOHINDROO

AVAILABLE

B-403, RISHI
APARTMENTS, ALAK
NANDA

/0 M/S MOTI RAM
SANT RAM,
SACHDEVA
GENERAL
MERCHANTS

€703, NEW
FRIENDS COLONY
95, SUNDER NAGAR

ONSTMETTINGER
WEG, 17/l
MUKTANAND PARK,
RAMBAG ROAD,
UNJHA - 384
170(N.G.).
MAHESANA

5, BHUBAN CHAR
LANE

FLAT NO. 201, DBS
MITHILANO 3, SITA
NAGAR MAIN
ROAD,
NUNGAMBAKKAN

M/S BHIWANI DASS
&C0.SUGAR
AGENTS, NEW
MANDI
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CORPORATION
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DADAR
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5, BHUBAN CHAR
LANE

FLAT NO. 201, DBS
MITHILA NO 3, SITA
NAGAR MAIN
ROAD,
NUNGAMBAKKAN

M/S BHIWANI DASS
&CO.,SUGAR
AGENTS, NEW
MANDI

SALES OFFICER,
INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION
H.NO.C-
1041,MOHALLA
DAYALPURA

3A-KAMDAR FLATS,
606-GOKHLE ROAD,
DADAR

15-D, KAMLA
NAGAR,SUBZI
MANDI

PETITION
WRITER,DISTRICT
COURTS

BUILDING
NO.3,ROOM
NO.112,PUNJABI
CAMP KALWADA
FLAT NO B-
1,5ANGAM
ESTATE,1,CONDERH
ILROAD
B-25,GREATER
KAILASH-I
2643/1,SECTOR 47-
C

SUSHANT COTTAGE,
131/5 HARBANS
NAGAR

HOUSE NO. 10,
SECTOR 8,URBAN
ESTATE,KARNAL

HNO. 1035/14 GALI
NO.16, BLOCK C
KHAJURI COLONY
H) - 279, HOUSING
BOARD
COLONY,BHAI
RANDHIR SINGH
NAGAR

H.NO. 60, BLOCK -
H,ASHOK
VIHAR,PHASE-I
C/0SH
N.N.MEHTA,PERIN
CHAWL
NO.3,DAMAN-
396210,VIA VAPI
(W.R.)

/0 S.P.JAGGI, 26,
BLUE

HAVEN, MT.PLEASA
NT ROAD, MALABAR

HILL
/O M/S RAMESH
CHANDRA NITIN
AGARWAL SARRAF,
CHARAI NEEM KI,
BARA BAZAR,
BAREILLY-243 003,
264-B, LANENO. 9,
SASTRI NAGAR
8-403, RISHI
APARTMENTS, ALAK
NANDA

/0 M/S MOTI RAM
SANT RAM,
SACHDEVA
GENERAL
MERCHANTS
€703, NEW
FRIENDS COLONY
95, SUNDER NAGAR

INDIA

INDIA

GERMANY

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

PUNJAB

DELHI

NA

'WEST BENGAL

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR PRADESH

HARYANA

HARYANA

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

PUNJAB

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

DELHI

CHANDIGARH

PUNJAB

HARYANA

DELHI

PUNJAB

Delhi

Daman and Diu

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB

DELHI

DELHI

AMRITSAR

NEW DELHI

NA

KOLKATA

CHENNAI

MUZAFFAR NAGAR

HISSAR

KARNAL

MUMBAI

NEW DELHI

AMRITSAR

MUMBAI

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

CHANDIGARH

JALANDHAR

KARNAL

NEW DELHI

LUDHIANA

Delhi

Daman

MUMBAI

Bareilly

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

FARIDKOT

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

143001

110057

999999

700029

600034

125001

132001

400014

110007

143001

400022

110054

110048

160047

144004

132001

110094

141001

110052

396210

400006

110031

110019

151203

110065
110003

0040024

0040036

0040125

0040410

0010051

0010151

0010157

0010183

0010231

0020006

0020008

0020186

0020188

0020199
0020231

0020279

0020390

0020409

0020422

0020427

0030005

0030013

0030040

0030183

0030356

0040005

0040018

0040020

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

1760

1120

5440

1440

1840

160

320

4320

1760

320

320

800

1760

80

480

640

100

200

320

240

480

200

200

2880

480

5280

2880

04-SEP-2021

04-SEP-2021

04-SEP-2021

04-SEP-2021

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

ABVPA1740P

AEAPC8576P

SRIKANTAMONDAL

NSRAMARNATH

RAJKRISHANTANDAN

KIRANKUMAR

BKAGARWAL

ARVINDLAUL

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

FY-4

FY-4

FY-4



SWARN

SANJEEV

SWAROOP KRISHAN
SAILENDRA LAL
SUNIL KUMAR
YOGESHWAR

A

BHIWANI

BIKRAM T
BAKSHI RAM
CHAND

HANS RAJ
HUKAM CHAND
KRISHAN

KRISHNA PIARI
KAMLA RANI
CHANDAN

LAJPAT RAI
MANMOHAN

M S
MOHITASH

NIAMAT RAI
NINA

NITIN

PAWAN KUMAR
RAGNI

SANT RAM
SHAKUNTALA RANI

BATRA

LUTHER

KHANNA
SEAL

DE

NATH

KALPAGAM

DASS

MEHTA

GOPALBALI

KRISHAN

KAPUR

PURI

LAL

MATHUR

TANDON

SETHI

MEHNDIRATTA

LAL

GUPTA

GARG

MEHTA

SINGH

AGARWAL

JAIN

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA

SAWHNEY

MANGAL

NOT

SRI

TEJ

INDER

RAIZADA

CHAND

AMOLAK

DOGAR

SATISH

CHITTARANJAN

BRI

YASH

SHANTI

SUNIL

MOTI

RAJ

JEET

BISHAMBAR

CHANDER

DASS

LAL

PAUL

BATRA

SAIN

AVAILABLE
SEAL

DE

NATH

AMARNATH

BHAN

MEHTA

DASS

KRISHAN

KAPUR

PURI

AVAILABLE

MATHUR

TANDON

SETHI

MEHNDIRATTA

NATH

GUPTA

GARG

MEHTA

SINGH

AGARWAL

JAIN

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA

SAWHNEY

C/O KHUSHI RAM
DEV RAJ,
DHABWASTI, RAM
GOPAL BHAWAN

€3/3 VASANT VIHAR
ONSTMETTINGER
WEG, 17/lll
44,SIKDARPARA
STREET

5, BHUBAN CHAR
LANE

102-A, BANGLA
SAHIB MARG, (REAR
SIDE)

FLAT NO. 201, DBS
MITHILA NO 3, SITA
NAGAR MAIN
ROAD,
NUNGAMBAKKAN

M/S BHIWANI DASS
& CO.,SUGAR
AGENTS, NEW
MANDI

SALES OFFICER,
INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION
H.NO.C-
1041,MOHALLA
DAYALPURA

3A-KAMDAR FLATS,
606-GOKHLE ROAD,
DADAR

15-D, KAMLA
NAGAR,SUBZI
MANDI

PETITION

WRITER, DISTRICT
COURTS

BUILDING
NO.3,RO0M
NO.112,PUNJABI
CAMP,KALWADA
FLAT NO B-
1,5ANGAM
ESTATE,1,CONDERH
ILROAD
B-25,GREATER
KAILASH-I
2643/1,SECTOR 47-

C

SUSHANT COTTAGE,
131/5 HARBANS
NAGAR

HOUSE NO. 10,
SECTOR 8,URBAN
ESTATE,KARNAL

HNO. 1035/14 GALI
NO.16, BLOCK C
KHAJURI COLONY
HJ -279, HOUSING
BOARD
COLONY,BHAI
RANDHIR SINGH
NAGAR

C/OSH
N.N.MEHTA,PERIN
CHAWL
NO.3,DAMAN-
396210,VIA VAPI
(W.R.)

/0 S.P.JAGGI, 26,
BLUE

HAVEN, MT.PLEASA
NT ROAD, MALABAR
HILL

/O M/S RAMESH
CHANDRA NITIN
AGARWAL SARRAF,
CHARAI NEEM KI,
BARA BAZAR,
BAREILLY-243 003,
264-B, LANENO. 9,
SASTRI NAGAR
8-403, RISHI
APARTMENTS, ALAK
NANDA

/0 M/S MOTI RAM
SANT RAM,
SACHDEVA
GENERAL
MERCHANTS
38/11-A, OLD
SURVEY ROAD

INDIA

INDIA

GERMANY
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

PUNJAB
DELHI

NA

West Bengal

'WEST BENGAL

Delhi

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR PRADESH

HARYANA

HARYANA

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

PUNJAB

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

DELHI

CHANDIGARH

PUNJAB

HARYANA

DELHI

PUNJAB

Daman and Diu

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB

Uttarakhand

AMRITSAR

NEW DELHI

NA
Kolkata

KOLKATA

Delhi

CHENNAI

MUZAFFAR NAGAR

HISSAR

KARNAL

MUMBAI

NEW DELHI

AMRITSAR

MUMBAI

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

CHANDIGARH

JALANDHAR

KARNAL

NEW DELHI

LUDHIANA

Daman

MUMBAI

Bareilly

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

FARIDKOT

Dehradun

143001

110057

999999
700007

700029

110001

600034

125001

132001

400014

110007

143001

400022

110054

110048

160047

144004

132001

110094

141001

396210

400006

110031

110019

151203

0040024

0040036

0040125

0040247

0040410

0040430

0010051

0010151

0010157

0010183

0010231

0020006

0020008

0020186

0020188

0020199
0020231

0020279

0020390

0020409

0020422

0030005

0030013

0030040

0030183

0030356

0040005

0040013

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

1760

1120

1440

1840

160

320

4320

1760

320

320

800

1760

80

480

640

100

200

240

480

200

200

2880

480

1760

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

08-SEP-2022

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

ABVPA1740P

AEAPC8576P

SRIKANTAMONDAL

NSRAMARNATH

RAJKRISHANTANDAN

KIRANKUMAR

BKAGARWAL

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

FY-5

FY-5

FY-5



SUSHIL
SUDISH

SWARN

SWAROOP
SAIBAL

SUNIL

YOGESHWAR

BHIWANI

BIKRAM

BAKSHI

CHAND

CHANDER

HANS

HUKAM

KRISHAN

KRISHNA

KAMLA

CHANDAN

LAJPAT

MANMOHAN

MOHITASH

MANMOHAN

NIAMAT

NINA

NITIN

PAWAN

KUMAR

KRISHAN
KUMAR

KUMAR

T

MOHAN

CHAND

PIARI

RANI

RAI

KUMAR

RAI

KUMAR

BALA
MOHINDROO

BATRA

KHANNA
DUTT

DE

NATH

KALPAGAM

DASS

MEHTA

GOPALBALI

KRISHAN

SINGH

KAPUR

PURI

MATHUR

TANDON

SETHI

MEHNDIRATTA

GUPTA

GARG

GOSWAMI

MEHTA

SINGH

AGARWAL

JAIN

N
S

DEV

SRI

TEJ

INDER

RAIZADA

CHAND

BRI

AMOLAK

DOGAR

NOT

SATISH

CHITTARANJAN

BRI

RAM

YASH

GOSAIN

SHANTI

RAJ

JEET

BISHAMBAR

MOHAN

RAM

MAL

CHANDER

DASS

PAUL

RAM

LAL

LAUL
MOHINDROO

BATRA

AVAILABLE
DUTT

DE

NATH

AMARNATH

BHAN

MEHTA

DASS

KRISHAN

SINGH

KAPUR

PURI

AVAILABLE

MATHUR

TANDON

SETHI

MEHNDIRATTA

NATH

GUPTA

GARG

CHAND

MEHTA

SINGH

AGARWAL

JAIN

C-703, NEW
FRIENDS COLONY
95, SUNDER NAGAR

C/O KHUSHI RAM
DEV RAJ,
DHABWASTI, RAM
GOPAL BHAWAN
ONSTMETTINGER
WEG, 17/IIl

181, RAMESH DUTT
STREET

5, BHUBAN CHAR
LANE

102-A, BANGLA
SAHIB MARG, (REAR
SIDE)

FLAT NO. 201, DBS
MITHILANO 3, SITA
NAGAR MAIN
ROAD,
NUNGAMBAKKAN

M/S BHIWANI DASS
& CO.,SUGAR
AGENTS, NEW
MANDI

SALES OFFICER,
INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION
H.NO.C-
1041,MOHALLA
DAYALPURA

3A-KAMDAR FLATS,
606-GOKHLE ROAD,
DADAR
E-20,PROFESSOR'S
COLONY,MODEL
TOWN

15-D, KAMLA
NAGAR,SUBZI
MANDI

PETITION

WRITER, DISTRICT
COURTS

BUILDING
NO.3,RO0M
NO.112,PUNJABI
CAMP,KALWADA
FLAT NO B-
1,5ANGAM
ESTATE,1,CONDERH
ILROAD
B-25,GREATER
KAILASH-I
2643/1,SECTOR 47-

c

SUSHANT COTTAGE,
131/5 HARBANS
NAGAR

HOUSE NO. 10,
SECTOR 8,URBAN
ESTATE,KARNAL

HNO. 1035/14 GALI
NO.16, BLOCK C
KHAJURI COLONY
H - 279, HOUSING
BOARD
COLONY,BHAI
RANDHIR SINGH
NAGAR

H.NO. 60, BLOCK -
H,ASHOK

VIHAR, PHASE-1
C/OSH
N.N.MEHTA,PERIN
CHAWL
NO.3,DAMAN-
396210,VIA VAPI
(W.R.)

C/0S.P.JAGGI, 26,
BLUE
HAVEN,MT.PLEASA
NT ROAD, MALABAR
HILL

/O M/S RAMESH
CHANDRA NITIN
AGARWAL SARRAF,
CHARAI NEEM KI,
BARA BAZAR,
BAREILLY-243 003,
264-8, LANENO. 9,
SASTRI NAGAR

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GERMANY
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB

NA
West Bengal

'WEST BENGAL

Delhi

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR PRADESH

HARYANA

HARYANA

MAHARASHTRA

HARYANA

DELHI

PUNJAB

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

DELHI

CHANDIGARH

PUNJAB

HARYANA

DELHI

PUNJAB

Delhi

Daman and Diu

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

AMRITSAR

NA
Kolkata

KOLKATA

Delhi

CHENNAI

MUZAFFAR NAGAR

HISSAR

KARNAL

MUMBAI

YAMUNA NAGAR

NEW DELHI

AMRITSAR

MUMBAI

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

CHANDIGARH

JALANDHAR

KARNAL

NEW DELHI

LUDHIANA

Delhi

Daman

MUMBAI

Bareilly

NEW DELHI

110065
110003

143001

999999
700006

700029

110001

600034

125001

132001

400014

135001

110007

143001

400022

110054

110048

160047

144004

132001

110094

141001

110052

396210

400006

110031

0040018

0040020

0040024

0040125

0040159

0040410

0040430

0010051

0010151

0010157

0010183

0010231

0010253

0020006

0020008

0020186

0020188

0020199
0020231

0020279

0020390

0020409

0020422

0020427

0030005

0030013

0030040

0030183

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed

and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

5280

2880

1440

1840

160

320

4320

160

1760

320

320

800

1760

80

480

640

100

200

320

240

480

200

200

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

12-APR-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

ABVPA1740P

ARVINDLAUL

SRIKANTAMONDAL

NSRAMARNATH

SURINDERMOHAN

RAJKRISHANTANDAN

KIRANKUMAR

BKAGARWAL

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

FY-5

FY-5

FY-5

FY-5



RAGNI
SANT RAM
SUSHIL
SUDISH

KUMAR
SANJEEV
SWAROOP KRISHAN
SAILENDRA LAL
SUNIL KUMAR
YOGESHWAR
A
BHIWANI
BIKRAM T
BAKSHI RAM
CHAND
CHANDER MOHAN
DEVINDER
HANS RAJ
HUKAM CHAND
KRISHAN
KRISHNA PIARI
KAMLA RANI
CHANDAN
LAJPAT RAI
MANMOHAN
M S
MOHITASH
NIAMAT RAI

NINA

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA
BALA
MOHINDROO

LUTHER

KHANNA
SEAL

DE

NATH

KALPAGAM

DASS

MEHTA

GOPALBALI

KRISHAN

SINGH

MEHTA

KAPUR

PURI

MATHUR

TANDON

SETHI

MEHNDIRATTA

GUPTA

GARG

MEHTA

SINGH

SUNIL

MOTI

N
S

MANGAL

SRI

TEJ

INDER

RAIZADA

CHAND

BRI

AMOLAK

DOGAR

NOT

SATISH

CHITTARANJAN

BRI

RAM

YASH

JEET

BISHAMBAR

MOHAN

CHANDER

DASS

PAUL

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA
LAUL
MOHINDROO

SAIN

AVAILABLE
SEAL

DE

NATH

AMARNATH

BHAN

MEHTA

DASS

KRISHAN

SINGH

MEHTA

KAPUR

PURI

AVAILABLE

MATHUR

TANDON

SETHI

MEHNDIRATTA

NATH

GUPTA

GARG

MEHTA

SINGH

B-403, RISHI
APARTMENTS, ALAK
NANDA

/0 M/S MOTI RAM
SANT RAM,
SACHDEVA
GENERAL
MERCHANTS

€703, NEW
FRIENDS COLONY
95, SUNDER NAGAR

C3/3 VASANT VIHAR
ONSTMETTINGER
WEG, 17/1Il
44,SIKDARPARA
STREET

5, BHUBAN CHAR
LANE

102-A, BANGLA
SAHIB MARG, (REAR
SIDE)

FLAT NO. 201, DBS
MITHILANO 3, SITA
NAGAR MAIN
ROAD,
NUNGAMBAKKAN

M/S BHIWANI DASS
& CO.,SUGAR
AGENTS, NEW
MANDI

SALES OFFICER,
INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION
H.NO.C-
1041,MOHALLA
DAYALPURA

3A-KAMDAR FLATS,
606-GOKHLE ROAD,
DADAR
E-20,PROFESSOR'S
COLONY,MODEL
TOWN

CHARTERED
ACCOUNTANT,
SHANTI COMPLEX,
894/895,
NAGARTHPET
15-D, KAMLA
NAGAR,SUBZI
MANDI

PETITION

WRITER, DISTRICT
COURTS

BUILDING
NO.3,ROOM
NO.112,PUNJABI
CAMP,KALWADA
FLAT NO B-
1,5ANGAM
ESTATE,1,CONDERH
ILROAD
B-25,GREATER
KAILASH-I
2643/1,SECTOR 47-

c

SUSHANT COTTAGE,
131/5 HARBANS
NAGAR

HOUSE NO. 10,
SECTOR 8,URBAN
ESTATE,KARNAL

HNO. 1035/14 GALI
NO.16, BLOCK C
KHAJURI COLONY
HJ-279, HOUSING
BOARD
COLONY,BHAI
RANDHIR SINGH
NAGAR

C/OSH
N.N.MEHTA,PERIN
CHAWL
NO.3,DAMAN-
396210,VIA VAPI
(W.R.)

C/0S.P.JAGGI, 26,
BLUE

HAVEN, MT.PLEASA
NT ROAD, MALABAR
HILL

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GERMANY
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

DELHI

PUNJAB
DELHI
DELHI
DELHI

NA
West Bengal

'WEST BENGAL

Delhi

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR PRADESH

HARYANA

HARYANA

MAHARASHTRA

HARYANA

KARNATAKA

DELHI

PUNJAB

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

DELHI

CHANDIGARH

PUNJAB

HARYANA

DELHI

PUNJAB

Daman and Diu

MAHARASHTRA

NEW DELHI

FARIDKOT

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

NA
Kolkata

KOLKATA

Delhi

CHENNAI

MUZAFFAR NAGAR

HISSAR

KARNAL

MUMBAI

YAMUNA NAGAR

BANGALORE

NEW DELHI

AMRITSAR

MUMBAI

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

CHANDIGARH

JALANDHAR

KARNAL

NEW DELHI

LUDHIANA

Daman

MUMBAI

110019

151203
110065
110003

110057

999999
700007

700029

110001

600034

125001

132001

400014

135001

560002

110007

143001

400022

110054

110048

160047

144004

132001

110094

141001

396210

400006

0030356

0040005

0040018

0040020

0040036

0040125

0040247

0040410

0040430

0010051

0010151

0010157

0010183

0010231

0010253

0010283

0020006

0020008

0020186

0020188

0020199
0020231

0020279

0020390

0020409

0020422

0030005

0030013

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed

and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

2880

480

5280

2880

1120

2880

3680

320

640

8640

320

40

3520

640

640

1600

3520

160

960

1280

200

400

480

960

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-SEP-2023

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

AEAPC8576P
ARVINDLAUL
SRIKANTAMONDAL
NSRAMARNATH
SURINDERMOHAN
AATPMS5950C

RAJKRISHANTANDAN

KIRANKUMAR

BKAGARWAL

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

FY-6



NITIN

PAWAN

PARVEEN

RAMESHWAR

REKHA

RAGNI

SANT

SUSHIL
SUDISH

SWARN

SUSHEEL

SURENDRA

SWAROOP

SAVITA
SAILENDRA

SUNIL

BHIWANI

DY

CHANDER

JITENDRA

KRISHAN

KAMLA

CHANDAN

MINA

MOHITASH

NIAMAT

NINA

NITIN

KANTA

KUMAR

KUMAR

SINGH

KRISHAN

LAL

KUMAR

SECRETARY

MOHAN

RANI

HIRALAL

RAI

AGARWAL R

JAIN SHANTI
KUMAR RAM
PRASHAD HARI

JAIN PARDUMAN
CHOPRA SUNIL

SACHDEVA MOTI

BALA N
MOHINDROO S

BATRA DEV
MALIK SURENDRA
MALIK ILAM
KHANNA NOT
SHARMA DAYA
SEAL H

DE K

DASS TEJ

GOVTOFPUNJ, NOT

SINGH BRI

NIGAM H

LAL NOT

TANDON R

SETHI CHITTARANJAN
SHAH HIRA

GARG YASH

MEHTA N

SINGH P

AGARWAL R

SETHI NARANJAN

LAL

KRISHAN

KUMAR

RAJ

SINGH

NAND

MOHAN

DASS

PAUL

DASS

AGARWAL

JAIN

KUMAR

DASS

JAIN

CHOPRA

SACHDEVA

LAUL
MOHINDROO

BATRA

MALIK

CHAND

AVAILABLE

SHARMA
SEAL

DE

BHAN

APPLICABLE

SINGH

NIGAM

AVAILABLE

TANDON

SETHI

GARG

MEHTA

SINGH

AGARWAL

SETHI

/O M/S RAMESH
CHANDRA NITIN
AGARWAL SARRAF,
CHARAI NEEM KI,
BARA BAZAR,
BAREILLY-243 003.
264-B, LANENO. 9,
SASTRINAGAR
£-164, PARSHANT
VIHAR

5675, GURUNANAK
MARG, SADAR
BAZAR,

CLOTH MERCHANT,
P.O. CHHAPRAULI,
8-403, RISHI
APARTMENTS, ALAK
NANDA

/0 M/S MOTI RAM
SANT RAM,
SACHDEVA
GENERAL
MERCHANTS
C-703, NEW
FRIENDS COLONY
95, SUNDER NAGAR

/0 KHUSHI RAM
DEV RAJ,
DHABWASTI, RAM
GOPAL BHAWAN

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

SAKET COLONY, BIN/ INDIA

SAKET COLONY, BIN/ INDIA

ONSTMETTINGER
WEG, 17/1ll
ASHOK VIHAR,
PHASE Il,
44,SIKDARPARA
STREET

5, BHUBAN CHAR
LANE

M/S BHIWANI DASS
&CO.SUGAR
AGENTS, NEW
MANDI

REHABILATION
DEPTT.,SCO 1064-
1065 SEC. 22
B,CHANDIGARH.
E-20,PROFESSOR'S
COLONY,MODEL
TOWN

DAYANAND BLOCK, D-
BUILDING
NO.3,ROOM
NO.112,PUNJABI
CAMP KALWADA
B-25,GREATER
KAILASH-I
2643/1,SECTOR 47-

c

CIO SURENDRA
SARABHAI, 2,
MAHAVIR
SOCIETY, ZAVERI
SADAK

HJ - 279, HOUSING
BOARD
COLONY,BHAI
RANDHIR SINGH
NAGAR

C/0SH
N.N.MEHTA,PERIN
CHAWL
NO.3,DAMAN-
396210,VIA VAPI
(W.R.)

C/0S.P.JAGGI, 26,
BLUE
HAVEN,MT.PLEASA
NT ROAD,MALABAR
HILL

C/O M/S RAMESH
CHANDRA NITIN
AGARWAL,SARRAF,
CHARAI NEEM K,
BARA BAZAR,
BAREILLY-243 003.
D-31, ASHOK
VIHAR,PHASE-,

GERMANY

INDIA
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

DELHI

HARYANA

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

PUNJAB
DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
NA

DELHI

West Bengal

WEST BENGAL

UTTAR PRADESH

CHANDIGARH

HARYANA

DELHI

MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

CHANDIGARH

GUJARAT

PUNJAB

Daman and Diu

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

Bareilly

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

AMBALA

MEERUT

NEW DELHI

FARIDKOT

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

AMRITSAR

MEERUT

MEERUT

NA

NEW DELHI
Kolkata

KOLKATA

MUZAFFAR NAGAR

CHANDIGARH

YAMUNA NAGAR

NEW DELHI

MUMBAI

NEW DELHI

CHANDIGARH

NAVSARI

LUDHIANA

Daman

MUMBAI

Bareilly

NEW DELHI

110031

110085

133001

110019

151203

110065
110003

143001

999999

110052
700007

700029

160022

135001

400022

110048

160047

396445

141001

396210

400006

110052

0030040

0030183

0030187

0030230

0030300

0030356

0040005

0040018

0040020

0040024

0040091

0040092

0040125

0040240

0040247

0040410

0010151

0010232

0010253

0020120

0020186

0020199
0020231

0020355

0020422

0030005

0030013

0030040

0030042

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

400

400

400

1760

400

5760

960

10560

5760

3520

800

400

10880

160
40

40

5520

6720

480

9840

960

5280

240

900

600

720

1440

600

240

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

10-0CT-2024

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

ABVPA1740P

AEAPC8576P

ABVPA1740P

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
ARVINDLAUL

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
SRIKANTAMONDAL

No

No

SURINDERMOHAN

No

No

No
RAJKRISHANTANDAN

No

No

SURENDRASARABHAICONTRACTOR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

FY-7



PARVEEN

RAMESHWAR

SUSHEEL

SURENDRA
SAIBAL

SAILENDRA

SHRUTI

SINGH
KUMAR

LAL

KUMAR

PRASHAD

MALIK

MALIK
DUTT

SEAL

MALIK

HARI

SURENDRA

ILAM
S

PANKAJ

KRISHAN

SINGH

KUMAR

DASS

MALIK

CHAND
DUTT

SEAL

MALIK

E-164, PARSHANT
VIHAR INDIA

5675, GURUNANAK
MARG, SADAR
BAZAR, INDIA

SAKET COLONY, BIN/ INDIA

SAKET COLONY, BIN/ INDIA
181, RAMESH DUTT

STREET INDIA
44,SIKDARPARA
STREET INDIA

411-SAROJANI COLON' INDIA

DELHI

HARYANA
UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH
West Bengal

West Bengal

HARYANA

NEW DELHI

AMBALA

MEERUT

MEERUT
Kolkata

Kolkata

YAMUNA NAGAR

110085

133001

700006

700007

135001

0030187

0030230

0040091

0040092

0040159

0040247

0040270

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed
and unpaid dividend

600

2640

1200

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

07-SEP-2025

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



